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Contract No.: DIR-TSO-4075 State of Texas DIR Data Communication and Networking Equipment 
TD SYNNEX Email: txdir@synnex.com   Vendor Contact: Nick Coperine 914-618-1524  
TD SYNNEX Phone:  877-230-5680  DIR Contact: Tiffany Walker 512-475-4962  
Authorized Reseller List Texas VID # Contact Name Mailing Address Telephone No. Fax No. Email Address 
Action Technologies Group 82-4843758 Joe Berardi 3621 N Everbrook, Ln, STE 5 Muncie, IN 47304 216-513-8864   joe@talkatg.com 

Alliance Technology Group LLC. 1522060067800 Randall McCrea 7010 Hi Tech Drive, Hanover, MD 21076 443-561-0338   randall.mccrea@alliance-it.com  

Bell IT Services, Inc. 1200575106500 Mark Bell PO BOX 991, Cedar Park, TX 78630 512-583-0821 512-583-0827 mbell@bellit.net 

Bizco 1470782514800 Paul Zoz 7950 O Street, Lincoln, NE, 68510 402-323-4800 402-323-4848 pzoz@bizco.com 

CDW Government LLC 1364230110800 Peter McGee 230 North Milwaukee Ave, Vernon Hills, IL, 60061 877-708-8009 312-705-4678 petmcge@cdw.com 

Checkpoint Services Inc 1742775490200 Kristen Cox 4120 Rio bravo, Suite 215, El Paso, TX 799602 915-581-1185 915-585-7751 kristen.cox@checkpnt.com 

Commsys Technology 
Corporation 

1841414404000 Sonal Malhotra 12210 Bedford Street, Houston, TX 77031 281-760-1374   smalhotra@cstcorp.net 

Complete Tablet Solutions, LLP 1201752741200 Adrian Trejo 11525 Stonehollow Dr. #b220, Austin, TX 78758 512-599-8883 N/A atrejo@ctsmobility.com 

Connected Solutions Group 1475306845200 Kevin Morris 8529 Meadowbridge Rd. Suite 300, Mechanicsville, 
VA 

434-430-1053 804-432-9167 kmorris@csgstore.net 

Cyber Watch Systems, LLC 47-1878612 Chris Reeves 5717 Legacy Drive, Ste 250, Plano, TX 75024 214-929-7974   chris.reeves@cyberwatchsystem
s.com   

Data Projections 1760326022900 Kris Begnaud 3700 W Sam Houston Pkwy S 713-781-1999 713-781-3338 kbegnaud@dataprojections.com  

DataDefense Partners 1463836049600 Oscar Grider PO Box 181026, Austin TX 78718 512-837-8086 N/A oscar@datadefensepartners.com 

DataSource Mobility dba Route1 1270792007500 Matthew 
Hinton 

55 N 1st Street, Clarksville, TN 37040 423-899-8451 
x2116  

n/a Matthew.hinton@route1.com 

Digital Display Solutions, Inc. 17430197651 Lisa Harbert 12223 San Pedro Ave, San Antonio, TX, 78216 210-404-1233 210-979-6585 lharbert@ddsav.com 

EdgeTeam Technology, LLC 1454951674900 Cory Strange 970 Long Prairie Rd, Suite 280, Flower Mound, TX 
75022 

817-953-2750 817-796-5797 salessupport@edgeteam.com  

Flair Data Systems, Inc. 1750995208500 Jeff Biting 2805 N. Dallas Pkwy, Ste 240 2143736699   jbitting@flairdata.com 
Freeit Data Solutions 1272209002900 Dulari von 

Christierson 
900 E. 6th Street, Suite 102, Austin, TX, 78702 512-593-5212 n/a dulari@freeitdata.com 

General Datatech L.P. 1752756261900 Kurt Nordquist 10370 Richmond Ave, Houston, TX 77042 832-714-3104   Kurt.nordquist@gdt.com 

GovConnection Inc 1521837891500 Andrew Frades 732 Milford Road, Merrimack, NH, 03054 800-800-0019 603-683-1003 afrades@govconnection.com 

GovDirect Inc 1273368713600 Danielle Zoz 600 Clevelend Street, Suite 1100, Clearwater, FL, 
33755 

727-754-2688 866-484-0950 sales@govdirect.com 

Great South Texas Corporation 
dba Computer Solutions 

1942650013800 Tony Coleman 814 Arion Parkway South, San Antonio, TX 78216 210-369-0320 210-369-0389 tcoleman@comsoltx.com 

GTS Technology Solutions 1742339797900 Sue Hawk 9211 Waterford Centre Blvd, Suite 125, Austin, TX 
78758 

512-681-6247 512-452-0691 Sue.Hawk@gts-ts.com 

Ingram Technologies, LLC 1453217640200 Scott Ingram PO BOX 203324 Austin, TX 78720-3324 5125950285 512-857-9104 scott@ingramt.com 

Intech Southwest Services, LLC 1204028528500 Kevin Reyher 4778 Research Dr, San Antonio, TX 78240 210-390-0000 n/a kreyher@intechsouthwest.com 

Louisiana Technology Group 1721445163900 James Sykes 6500 River Place Blvd, Bldg 7, Suite 250, Austin, TX 
78730 

512-813-7655 504-617-6670 jsykes@latg.com 

LyncVerse Technologies 1470986297400 Shearrard 
Thomas 

8203 Willow Place Suite 270 Houston, TX 77070 281-542-3473 713-583-6620 sthomas@lyncverse.com 

Mark III Systems - Government 
Solutions, LLC 

1834682297800 Edgar Romero 3600 S Gessner Rd., Suite 170, Houston TX 77063 713-664-9850   edgar.romero@markiiisys.com 

Montra Solutions  1833201904300 Christopher V. 
Cook 

1425 Ellsworth Industrial Blvd STE 18, Atlanta, GA 
30318 

404-655-9675   chris@montra.io 

neoRhino IT Solutions  1270318905500 Christina Li 710 N. Post Oak Rd. Suite 500 Houston, TX 77024 2817794833   christina.li@neorhino.com 
Netsync Network Solutions Inc 1320030329800 Kurt Nordquist 2500 West Loop South, Suite 410, Houston, TX, 

77027 
713-218-5059 n/a knordquist@netsyncnetwork.co
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PCN Strategies, Inc. 1464229806200 Tracey Gladish 1612 K Street NW, Suite 802, Washington, DC 
20006 

202-421-0885   Tracey.g@pcnstrategies.com 

Pinnacle Business Systems, Inc. 1731332196401 Amber Lawhun 3824 S. Boulevard, Suite 200, Edmond, OK, 73013 405-359-0121 800-444-3439 amber.lawhun@pbsnow.com 

Premier Wireless Business 
Technology Solutions 

1760475736300 Lea Bogle 9555 W Sam Houston Pkwy S, Suite 550, Houston, 
TX 77099 

281-667-0400   sales@pwbts.net 

Prescriptive Data Solutions 1821571913100 Terry Murray 825 Watters Creek Blvd. Bldg M Ste 250 Allen, TX 
75013 

201-722-7093 210-961-8108 tmurray@prescriptive.solutions 

Presidio Networked Solutions 
Group, LLC 

1760515249906 Tony Mendoza 777 E. Sonterra Blvd, Suite 300, San Antonio TX 
78258 

210-245-3821 469-549-3888 tmendoza@presidio.com 

RAMCO RUGGED PORTABLES INC, 
A DIV OF ABACUS TECHNOLOGIES 
IN 

10431180206 Jeremy Putnam 1508 Dessau Ridge Lane, Suote 502, Austin, TX 
78754 

866-868-8565 293-304-2808 jeremy@ramcorugged.com 

Red River Technology, LLC 1831909911700 Phillip Wieser 21 Water Street, Suite 500, Claremont, NH  03743 703-577-1044 603-448-5132 TexasDIR@redriver.com    

Seamless Advanced Solution, LLC 1821924508300 Megan Snow 12600 Hill Country Blvd, Suite R-275, Bee Cave, TX 
78738 

512-329-2625 512-572-8552 procurement@sas-us.com 

Sequel Data Systems Inc 1742678386000 Dennis Gale 11824 Jollyville Road, Suite 400, Austin, TX 78759 512-918-8841 n/a dennis.gale@sequeldata.com 

SHI Government Solutions Inc 1223695478500 SHI Texas Team 1301 South MoPac Expressway, Suite 375, Austin, 
TX 78746 

800-870-6079 512-732-0232 texas@shi.com 

Sigma Surveillance, Inc dba STS 
360 

1202542335600 John Hoffman 1081 Ohio Drive, Suite A, Plano, TX 75093 214-427-5566 866-223-8167 john@sts360.com 

Sirius Computer Solutions Inc 1742836721700 Phyllis Byrd 10100 Reunion Place, Suite 500, San Antonio, TX 
78216 

210-369-0617 866-313-0960 phyllis,byrd@siriuscom.com 

Solid IT Networks, Inc. 1752950821400 Christine 
Feddern 

16507 Hedgecroft, Ste 100, Houston, TX 77060 346-229-2429 281-999-4009 cfeddern@soliditnetworks.com 

Southern Computer Warehouse 1582214685600 Julia Stewart 1395 S Marietta Pkwy, Bldg 300, Ste 106, Marietta, 
GA, 30067 

770-579-8927 770-874-2497 scwbids@scw.com 

Sterling Corporation  1954634907700 Lynette 
Lambing 

303 Centennial Drive, North Sioux City, SD 57049 605-242-4017 605-242-4001 lynette.lambing@sterlingcomput
ers.com 

Symbiote IT Solutions 1873768330200 Matthew 
Hinton 

2250 Wilma Rudolph Blvd, Suite F, PMB 200, 
Clarskville, TN 37043 

931-281-6777 423-973-0322 support@symbiotesolutions.com 

The EConsortium Group 1208164199000 Lisa Parris 2401 Fountain View Dr Suite 920, Houston, TX 
77057 

713-974-6680 N/A info@econsortium.com 

Trinity Innovative Solutions LLC 32056530325 Jeff Merriman PO Box 380, 2385 Oak Grove Parkway, Little Elm, 
TX, 75068 

417-622-2005 n/a jmerriman@tsmtexas.com 

Unique Digital Technology, Inc. 1760203945900 Megan Mock 10595 Westoffice Drive Houston, TX 77042 713-777-0447 713-777-0749 mmock@uniquedigital.com 

V3Gate, LLC 1261601904300 Jon Hart 555 Middle Creek Parkway Ste 120, Colorado 
Springs, CO 

855-483-4283 844-483-4283 jonhart@v3gate.com 

ViewTech Group, LLC 1831781611600 Miki Clement 1207 Timerline Court, Ste 160, Southlake, TX, 76092 817-717-9540 817-717-9620 mike.clement@viewtechgroup.c
om 

Virtual Communication Specialist  15711647055 Lane Lunceford 1550 Rocky Ridge Road Athens, TX 75751 903-675-8604 903-675-8604 isr@vcommspec.com  

Vector Resources, Inc. dba 
VectorUSA 

1954154511700 Ryan 
Stachowiak 

5900 South Lake Forest Drive, Suite 300, McKinney, 
TX 75070 

972-632-8980 844-270-3100 rstachowiak@vectorusa.com 

Work Innovators LLC  18443784303 Ese Aihie 4400 StateHwy 121 Ste 300 Lewisville, TX 75056 9727772080   ese.aihie@workinnovators.com 
United DATA TECHNOLOGIES INC. 1650566138500 David Weise 2900 Monarch Lakes Blvd, Suite 300 Miramar, FL 

33027 
(954) 308-5100   dwiese@udtonline.com 

Redline Networks, LP 1202434236700 Ivor Flannery 2081 Hutton Dr, Ste 303 Carrollton, TX 75006 (972) 677-3600 N/A ebids@redlinenet.com  

AMSYS Innovative Solutions 1205107878500 Sunshine Lane 10101 Southwest Freeway #570 Houston, TX 77074 (713) 484-7786   slane@amsysis.com 
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Advanced Personal Computing, 
INC. DBA Liquid Networx 

17428208288 Travis Wood PO BOX 780099 San Antonio, TX 78278 (281) 812-8099 2818128099 travis.wood@liquidnetworx.com 

 
 


